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215
221
225
214
212
210
218
223
202
219
220
203
222
201
217
205
213
211
209
208
224
206
204
207
216

Thomas Knox
Liam Brady
Matt Williamson
Jonathan Knox
James Beattie
Tom Meikle
Steve Matthews
David White
Dan Watson
Ross Spalding
Val Houston
Jim Robinson
Lorna Mahoney
Stuart Mathieson
Matt Barrett
Chloe Haines
Phillip Kealey
Stephen Johnston
lain Beedie
Colin Wilson
Ethan Katz
George Douglas
Richard Leyton
Joan Wilson
John Irving

Ben Venue Challenge
1st October 2016 Results

Club
Anster Haddies
Carnethy

Anster Haddies

Dundee Hawkhill

Kilmarnock Harriers

Lochtayside
Westerlands
Bellahouston RR
Westerlands
Bellahouston RR
HBT

Milburn Harriers

Lomond Hill Runners
Lomond Hill Runners

Bellahouston RR
Westerlands
Bellahouston RR

Lomond Hill Runners
Dundee Road Runners
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Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

Category Time

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V50
V40
SENIOR
V40
V40
V40
Senior
V50
V50
V50
Senior
V40
Senior
V40
V50
V40
V50
Senior
V50
V40
V50
V40

01:22:53
01:26:10
01:26:44
01:28:16
01:33:29
01:35:43
01:36:54
01:40:56
01:42:12
01:46:19
01:46:24
01:47:47
01:49:23
01:49:44
01:53:15
01:54:36
01:56:09
01:56:50
02:03:13
02:05:39
02:06:42
02:09:47
02:12:32
02:13:55
02:14:28
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