Ben Venue Challenge 1st October 2016 Results

Position	Race No	Name	Club	Gender	Category	Time
1	215	Thomas Knox	Anster Haddies	MALE	SENIOR	01:22:53
2	221	Liam Brady	Carnethy	MALE	SENIOR	01:26:10
3	225	Matt Williamson		MALE	SENIOR	01:26:44
4	214	Jonathan Knox	Anster Haddies	MALE	V50	01:28:16
5	212	James Beattie		MALE	V40	01:33:29
6	210	Tom Meikle		MALE	SENIOR	01:35:43
7	218	Steve Matthews	Dundee Hawkhill	MALE	V40	01:36:54
8	223	David White	Kilmarnock Harriers	MALE	V40	01:40:56
9	202	Dan Watson	Lochtayside	MALE	V40	01:42:12
10	219	Ross Spalding		MALE	Senior	01:46:19
11	220	Val Houston	Westerlands	FEMALE	V50	01:46:24
12	203	Jim Robinson	Bellahouston RR	MALE	V50	01:47:47
13	222	Lorna Mahoney	Westerlands	FEMALE	V50	01:49:23
14	201	Stuart Mathieson	Bellahouston RR	MALE	Senior	01:49:44
15	217	Matt Barrett		MALE	V40	01:53:15
16	205	Chloe Haines	HBT	FEMALE	Senior	01:54:36
17	213	Phillip Kealey		MALE	V40	01:56:09
18	211	Stephen Johnston	Milburn Harriers	MALE	V50	01:56:50
19	209	lain Beedie	Lomond Hill Runners	MALE	V40	02:03:13
20	208	Colin Wilson	Lomond Hill Runners	MALE	V50	02:05:39
21	224	Ethan Katz	Bellahouston RR	MALE	Senior	02:06:42
22	206	George Douglas	Westerlands	MALE	V50	02:09:47
23	204	Richard Leyton	Bellahouston RR	MALE	V40	02:12:32
24	207	Joan Wilson	Lomond Hill Runners	FEMALE	V50	02:13:55
25	216	John Irving	Dundee Road Runners	MALE	V40	02:14:28